Vocab Inggris Tentang Liburan, Apa Saja Ya?

B 150 Kosakata Bahasa Inggris tentang Liburan

No Vocabulary

1 Vacation

2 Holiday

3 Travel

4 Trip

5 Journey

6 Destination
7 Tourism

8 Tourist

9 Adventure

10 Sightseeing

#R Tempat Liburan

Arti

Liburan

Hari libur/
liburan

Perjalanan

Perjalanan
singkat

Perjalanan jauh

Tujuan

Pariwisata

Wisatawan

Petualangan

Jalan-jalan
melihat
pemandangan

Contoh
Kalimat

We are
planning a
vacation to
Bali next
month.

Christmas is
my favorite
holiday.

| love to travel
around the
world.

Wewentona
short trip to
the mountains.

The journey to
Europe was
unforgettable.

Parisis a
popular tourist
destination.

Tourism helps
the local
economy.

Many tourists
visit Indonesia
every year.

Climbing the
mountain was
a real
adventure.

We spent the
day
sightseeing in
Rome.



No

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Vocabulary

Beach

Island

Mountain

Lake

River

Forest

Waterfall

Desert

Village

City

<t Transportasi

Arti

Pantai

Pulau

Gunung

Danau

Sungai

Hutan

Air terjun

Gurun

Desa

Kota

Contoh
Kalimat

We relaxed on
the beach all
day.

Baliisa
beautiful
island.

They hiked up
the mountain.

The lake looks
peaceful in the
morning.

We went
fishingin the
river.

The forest was
full of birds
and animals.

The waterfall
was
breathtaking.

The desert is
very hot during
the day.

We stayed in a
small village
near the beach.

New York City
never sleeps.



No

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Vocabulary

Airplane

Flight

Airport

Ticket

Train

Bus

Taxi

Ferry

Cruise

Bicycle

il Akomodasi

Arti

Pesawat

Penerbangan

Bandara

Tiket

Kereta

Bus

Taksi

Kapal feri

Kapal pesiar

Sepeda

Contoh
Kalimat

We traveled by
airplane.

Our flight was
delayed for
two hours.

The airport
was very
crowded.

| bought a
ticket to
Singapore.

The train
arrived on time.

We took a bus
to the city
center.

| called a taxi
to the hotel.

We took a ferry
to the island.

Acruiseisa
luxurious way
to travel.

He rented a
bicycle to
explore the
town.



No

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Vocabulary

Hotel

Resort

Guesthouse

Hostel

Room

Bed

Breakfast

Reception

Reservation

Luggage

@ Aktivitas Liburan

Arti

Hotel

Resor

Penginapan

Hostel

Kamar

Tempat tidur

Sarapan

Resepsionis

Pemesanan

Bagasi

Contoh
Kalimat

The hotel has a
swimming
pool.

We stayed in a
beach resort.

The
guesthouse
was very cozy.

Backpackers
often stay in
hostels.

Ourroom has a
sea view.

The bed is very
comfortable.

Breakfast is
included in the
price.

Please ask the
reception for
help.

| made a
reservation
online.

My luggage is
very heavy.



No

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Vocabulary

Swimming

Sunbathing

Diving

Snorkeling

Hiking

Camping

Fishing

Surfing

Shopping

Photography

Arti

Berenang

Berjemur

Menyelam

Snorkeling

Mendaki

Berkemah

Memancing

Berselancar

Belanja

Fotografi

Makanan & Minuman

Contoh
Kalimat

We went
swimming in
the sea.

She enjoyed
sunbathing on
the beach.

They tried
diving for the
first time.

Snorkeling lets
you see
beautiful fish.
Hiking is my
favorite
outdoor
activity.

We spent two
nights
camping in the
forest.

He likes fishing
in the lake.

Surfing is
popularin
Hawaii.

We went
shopping for
souvenirs.

Photography is
a great way to
capture
memories.



No

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Vocabulary

Restaurant

Café

Bar

Street food

Seafood

Dessert

Drink

Juice

Snack

Buffet

Arti

Restoran

Kafe

Bar

Makanan
jalanan

Makanan laut

Hidangan
penutup

Minuman

Jus

Camilan

Prasmanan

JJl Belanja & Oleh-oleh

Contoh
Kalimat

We had dinner
at a famous
restaurant.

Let’ s meet at
the café near
the hotel.

The bar was
crowded last
night.

| love tasting
local street
food.

The restaurant
serves fresh
seafood.

We had ice
cream for
dessert.

Canlhavea
cold drink,
please?

| ordered
orange juice
for breakfast.

We bought
some snacks
for the trip.

The hotel
offers a buffet
dinner.



No

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Vocabulary

Souvenir

Gift

Market

Mall

Shop

Price

Discount

Bargain

Cash

Credit card

= Cuaca & Musim

Arti

Oleh-oleh

Hadiah

Pasar

Mal

Toko

Harga

Diskon

Tawar-
menawar

Uang tunai

Kartu kredit

Contoh
Kalimat

| bought a
souvenir for
my friend.

She gave me a
gift from
Thailand.

The market is
full of colorful
items.

We went
shopping at
the mall.

That shop sells
beautiful
clothes.

The price of
this bag is too
high.

| got a 20%

discount.

They love to
bargain in the
market.

| paid in cash.

You canuse a
credit card
here.



No

71

T2

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

Vocabulary

Weather

Sunny

Rainy

Cloudy

Windy

Hot

Cold

Warm

Snow

Storm

Arti

Cuaca

Cerah

Hujan

Berawan

Berangin

Panas

Dingin

Hangat

Salju

Badai

Perjalanan & Rencana

Contoh
Kalimat

The weather is
perfect fora
picnic.

It” sasunny

day at the
beach.

The rainy
season starts
in November.

The sky is
cloudy today.

It" stoo windy
to go sailing.

The desert is
very hot.

It gets very
cold in winter.

The water feels
warm.

The children
played in the
Snow.

The storm
delayed our
flight.



No

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Vocabulary

Map

Guide

Tour

Plan

Schedule

Route

Passport

Visa

Border

Immigration

Arti

Peta

Pemandu

Tur

Rencana

Jadwal

Rute

Paspor

Visa

Perbatasan

Imigrasi

i Perlengkapan Liburan

Contoh
Kalimat

| used a map to
find the hotel.

The tour guide
explained
everything
clearly.

We joined a
city tour
yesterday.

QOurplanisto
visit the
museum.

The train
schedule is on
the board.

This is the
fastest route to
the airport.

Don’ tforget
to bring your
passport.

You need a visa
to enter that
country.

They crossed
the border at
night.

The
immigration
officer checked
my documents.



No

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

il Hotel & Akomodasi

Vocabulary

Backpack

Suitcase

Bag

Camera

Sunglasses

Hat

Sunscreen

Towel

Shoes

Clothes

Arti

Ransel

Koper

Tas

Kamera

Kacamata
hitam

Topi

Tabir surya

Handuk

Sepatu

Pakaian

Contoh
Kalimat

He carried a
big backpack.

My suitcase is
full of clothes.

She bought a
new travel bag.

Don’ t forget
to bring your
camera.

| always wear
sunglasses at
the beach.

He wore a hat
to protect from
the sun.

Use sunscreen
to protect your
skin.

| need a towel
after
swimming.

Comfortable
shoes are
important for
hiking.

She packed her
clothes for the
trip.



No

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

~ Transportasi Darat

Vocabulary

Hotel

Resort

Hostel

Reception

Room

Key

Reservation

Guest

Service

Staff

Arti

Hotel

Resor

Hostel

Resepsionis

Kamar

Kunci

Reservasi

Tamu

Layanan

Staf

Contoh
Kalimat

We stayed at a
five-star hotel.

The resort has
a private beach.

The hostel is
cheap and
clean.

Please ask at
the reception.

Ourroom has a
sea view.

| lost my room
key.

| made a
reservation
online.

The hotel has
many guests
today.

The hotel
serviceis
excellent.

The staff was
very friendly.



No

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

Vocabulary

Car

Taxi

Bus

Train

Subway

Tram

Ticket

Station

Driver

Passenger

Arti

Mobil

Taksi

Bus

Kereta

Kereta bawah
tanah

Trem

Tiket

Stasiun

Supir

Penumpang

<t Transportasi Udara & Laut

Contoh
Kalimat

We rented a
car for the trip.

We took a taxi
to the airport.

The bus station
is nearby.

The trainis
always on time.

We used the
subway in the
city.

The tram goes
through the
city center.

| bought a train
ticket online.

The station is
very crowded.

The driver was
very kind.

There are
many
passengers on
the bus.



No

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

Vocabulary

Plane

Flight

Airport

Pilot

Cabin crew

Boarding pass

Gate

Luggage

Ship

Ferry

€y Aktivitas Hiburan

Arti

Pesawat

Penerbangan

Bandara

Pilot

Kru kabin

Tiket naik
pesawat

Gerbang

Bagasi

Kapal

Kapal feri

Contoh
Kalimat

The plane
arrived on time.

Our flight was
delayed.

The airportis
very big.

The pilot
greeted the
passengers.

The cabin crew
served drinks.

Don’ tlose
your boarding
pass.

We waited at
gate 5.

My luggage is
too heavy.

We took a ship
to the island.

The ferry
crosses every
hour.



No

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

&) Aktivitas Umum saat Liburan

Vocabulary

Festival

Concert

Show

Movie

Theater

Museum

Gallery

Park

00

Aquarium

Arti

Festival

Konser

Pertunjukan

Film

Teater

Museum

Galeri

Taman

Kebun
binatang

Akuarium

Contoh
Kalimat

We joined the
local festival.

The concert
was amazing.

They watched
a traditional
dance show.

We saw a
movie at the
cinema.

The theater is
full of people.

The museum
has ancient
artifacts.

She visited an
art gallery.

The kids are
playingin the
park.

We saw lions at
the zoo.

The aquarium
has many fish.



No

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

Vocabulary

Adventure

Experience

Relax

Explore

Travel

Visit

Try

Enjoy

Celebrate

Return

Arti

Petualangan

Pengalaman

Bersantai

Menjelajahi

Bepergian

Mengunjungi

Mencoba

Menikmati

Merayakan

Kembali

Contoh
Kalimat

The trip was a
real adventure.

It was the best
experience of
my life.

We just want to
relax at the
beach.

They explored
the old city.

| love to travel
around the
world.

We visited
many temples.

You should try
local food.

| enjoy
watching the
sunset.

They celebrate
New Year
abroad.

We will return
home
tomorrow.



