# Vocab Inggris Tentang Liburan, Apa Saja Ya?

## 150 Kosakata Bahasa Inggris tentang Liburan

No	Vocabulary	Arti	Contoh Kalimat
1	Vacation	Liburan	We are planning a vacation to Bali next month.
2	Holiday	Hari libur/ liburan	Christmas is my favorite holiday.
3	Travel	Perjalanan	I love to travel around the world.
4	Trip	Perjalanan singkat	We went on a short trip to the mountains.
5	Journey	Perjalanan jauh	The journey to Europe was unforgettable.
6	Destination	Tujuan	Paris is a popular tourist destination.
7	Tourism	Pariwisata	Tourism helps the local economy.
8	Tourist	Wisatawan	Many tourists visit Indonesia every year.
9	Adventure	Petualangan	Climbing the mountain was a real adventure.
10	Sightseeing	Jalan-jalan melihat pemandangan	We spent the day sightseeing in Rome.

No	Vocabulary	Arti	Contoh Kalimat
11	Beach	Pantai	We relaxed on the beach all day.
12	Island	Pulau	Bali is a beautiful island.
13	Mountain	Gunung	They hiked up the mountain.
14	Lake	Danau	The lake looks peaceful in the morning.
15	River	Sungai	We went fishing in the river.
16	Forest	Hutan	The forest was full of birds and animals.
17	Waterfall	Air terjun	The waterfall was breathtaking.
18	Desert	Gurun	The desert is very hot during the day.
19	Village	Desa	We stayed in a small village near the beach.
20	City	Kota	New York City never sleeps.



No	Vocabulary	Arti	Contoh Kalimat
21	Airplane	Pesawat	We traveled by airplane.
22	Flight	Penerbangan	Our flight was delayed for two hours.
23	Airport	Bandara	The airport was very crowded.
24	Ticket	Tiket	I bought a ticket to Singapore.
25	Train	Kereta	The train arrived on time.
26	Bus	Bus	We took a bus to the city center.
27	Taxi	Taksi	I called a taxi to the hotel.
28	Ferry	Kapal feri	We took a ferry to the island.
29	Cruise	Kapal pesiar	A cruise is a luxurious way to travel.
30	Bicycle	Sepeda	He rented a bicycle to explore the town.



No	Vocabulary	Arti	Contoh Kalimat
31	Hotel	Hotel	The hotel has a swimming pool.
32	Resort	Resor	We stayed in a beach resort.
33	Guesthouse	Penginapan	The guesthouse was very cozy.
34	Hostel	Hostel	Backpackers often stay in hostels.
35	Room	Kamar	Our room has a sea view.
36	Bed	Tempat tidur	The bed is very comfortable.
37	Breakfast	Sarapan	Breakfast is included in the price.
38	Reception	Resepsionis	Please ask the reception for help.
39	Reservation	Pemesanan	I made a reservation online.
40	Luggage	Bagasi	My luggage is very heavy.



No	Vocabulary	Arti	Contoh Kalimat
41	Swimming	Berenang	We went swimming in the sea.
42	Sunbathing	Berjemur	She enjoyed sunbathing on the beach.
43	Diving	Menyelam	They tried diving for the first time.
44	Snorkeling	Snorkeling	Snorkeling lets you see beautiful fish.
45	Hiking	Mendaki	Hiking is my favorite outdoor activity.
46	Camping	Berkemah	We spent two nights camping in the forest.
47	Fishing	Memancing	He likes fishing in the lake.
48	Surfing	Berselancar	Surfing is popular in Hawaii.
49	Shopping	Belanja	We went shopping for souvenirs.
50	Photography	Fotografi	Photography is a great way to capture memories.

#### Makanan & Minuman

No	Vocabulary	Arti	Contoh Kalimat
51	Restaurant	Restoran	We had dinner at a famous restaurant.
52	Café	Kafe	Let's meet at the café near the hotel.
53	Bar	Bar	The bar was crowded last night.
54	Street food	Makanan jalanan	I love tasting local street food.
55	Seafood	Makanan laut	The restaurant serves fresh seafood.
56	Dessert	Hidangan penutup	We had ice cream for dessert.
57	Drink	Minuman	Can I have a cold drink, please?
58	Juice	Jus	I ordered orange juice for breakfast.
59	Snack	Camilan	We bought some snacks for the trip.
60	Buffet	Prasmanan	The hotel offers a buffet dinner.

🗿 Belanja & Oleh-oleh

No	Vocabulary	Arti	Contoh Kalimat
61	Souvenir	Oleh-oleh	I bought a souvenir for my friend.
62	Gift	Hadiah	She gave me a gift from Thailand.
63	Market	Pasar	The market is full of colorful items.
64	Mall	Mal	We went shopping at the mall.
65	Shop	Toko	That shop sells beautiful clothes.
66	Price	Harga	The price of this bag is too high.
67	Discount	Diskon	I got a 20% discount.
68	Bargain	Tawar- menawar	They love to bargain in the market.
69	Cash	Uang tunai	I paid in cash.
70	Credit card	Kartu kredit	You can use a credit card here.



No	Vocabulary	Arti	Contoh Kalimat
71	Weather	Cuaca	The weather is perfect for a picnic.
72	Sunny	Cerah	It's a sunny day at the beach.
73	Rainy	Hujan	The rainy season starts in November.
74	Cloudy	Berawan	The sky is cloudy today.
75	Windy	Berangin	It's too windy to go sailing.
76	Hot	Panas	The desert is very hot.
77	Cold	Dingin	It gets very cold in winter.
78	Warm	Hangat	The water feels warm.
79	Snow	Salju	The children played in the snow.
80	Storm	Badai	The storm delayed our flight.

Perjalanan & Rencana

No	Vocabulary	Arti	Contoh Kalimat
81	Мар	Peta	I used a map to find the hotel.
82	Guide	Pemandu	The tour guide explained everything clearly.
83	Tour	Tur	We joined a city tour yesterday.
84	Plan	Rencana	Our plan is to visit the museum.
85	Schedule	Jadwal	The train schedule is on the board.
86	Route	Rute	This is the fastest route to the airport.
87	Passport	Paspor	Don't forget to bring your passport.
88	Visa	Visa	You need a visa to enter that country.
89	Border	Perbatasan	They crossed the border at night.
90	Immigration	Imigrasi	The immigration officer checked my documents.

💼 Perlengkapan Liburan

No	Vocabulary	Arti	Contoh Kalimat
91	Backpack	Ransel	He carried a big backpack.
92	Suitcase	Koper	My suitcase is full of clothes.
93	Bag	Tas	She bought a new travel bag.
94	Camera	Kamera	Don't forget to bring your camera.
95	Sunglasses	Kacamata hitam	I always wear sunglasses at the beach.
96	Hat	Торі	He wore a hat to protect from the sun.
97	Sunscreen	Tabir surya	Use sunscreen to protect your skin.
98	Towel	Handuk	I need a towel after swimming.
99	Shoes	Sepatu	Comfortable shoes are important for hiking.
100	Clothes	Pakaian	She packed her clothes for the trip.

Hotel & Akomodasi

No	Vocabulary	Arti	Contoh Kalimat
101	Hotel	Hotel	We stayed at a five-star hotel.
102	Resort	Resor	The resort has a private beach.
103	Hostel	Hostel	The hostel is cheap and clean.
104	Reception	Resepsionis	Please ask at the reception.
105	Room	Kamar	Our room has a sea view.
106	Key	Kunci	I lost my room key.
107	Reservation	Reservasi	I made a reservation online.
108	Guest	Tamu	The hotel has many guests today.
109	Service	Layanan	The hotel service is excellent.
110	Staff	Staf	The staff was very friendly.

Transportasi Darat

No	Vocabulary	Arti	Contoh Kalimat
111	Car	Mobil	We rented a car for the trip.
112	Taxi	Taksi	We took a taxi to the airport.
113	Bus	Bus	The bus station is nearby.
114	Train	Kereta	The train is always on time.
115	Subway	Kereta bawah tanah	We used the subway in the city.
116	Tram	Trem	The tram goes through the city center.
117	Ticket	Tiket	I bought a train ticket online.
118	Station	Stasiun	The station is very crowded.
119	Driver	Supir	The driver was very kind.
120	Passenger	Penumpang	There are many passengers on the bus.

### 🋪 Transportasi Udara & Laut

No	Vocabulary	Arti	Contoh Kalimat
121	Plane	Pesawat	The plane arrived on time.
122	Flight	Penerbangan	Our flight was delayed.
123	Airport	Bandara	The airport is very big.
124	Pilot	Pilot	The pilot greeted the passengers.
125	Cabin crew	Kru kabin	The cabin crew served drinks.
126	Boarding pass	Tiket naik pesawat	Don't lose your boarding pass.
127	Gate	Gerbang	We waited at gate 5.
128	Luggage	Bagasi	My luggage is too heavy.
129	Ship	Kapal	We took a ship to the island.
130	Ferry	Kapal feri	The ferry crosses every hour.



No	Vocabulary	Arti	Contoh Kalimat
131	Festival	Festival	We joined the local festival.
132	Concert	Konser	The concert was amazing.
133	Show	Pertunjukan	They watched a traditional dance show.
134	Movie	Film	We saw a movie at the cinema.
135	Theater	Teater	The theater is full of people.
136	Museum	Museum	The museum has ancient artifacts.
137	Gallery	Galeri	She visited an art gallery.
138	Park	Taman	The kids are playing in the park.
139	Zoo	Kebun binatang	We saw lions at the zoo.
140	Aquarium	Akuarium	The aquarium has many fish.

Aktivitas Umum saat Liburan

No	Vocabulary	Arti	Contoh Kalimat
141	Adventure	Petualangan	The trip was a real adventure.
142	Experience	Pengalaman	It was the best experience of my life.
143	Relax	Bersantai	We just want to relax at the beach.
144	Explore	Menjelajahi	They explored the old city.
145	Travel	Bepergian	I love to travel around the world.
146	Visit	Mengunjungi	We visited many temples.
147	Try	Mencoba	You should try local food.
148	Enjoy	Menikmati	I enjoy watching the sunset.
149	Celebrate	Merayakan	They celebrate New Year abroad.
150	Return	Kembali	We will return home tomorrow.